Animal Control

1 yr Vac = 1 yr Registration
2 yr Vac = 2 yr Registration
3 yr Vac = 3 yr Registration

Impound Fees

Class A

Base Fee:

First Offense

Second Offense

Third Offense

Fourth & Subsequent Offenses

Add $10.00 for Unregistered

Class B

Base Fee:

First Offense

Second Offense

Third Offense

Fourth & Subsequent Offenses

Class C

Base Fee:

First Offense

Second Offense

Third Offense

Fourth & Subsequent Offenses

Class D

Base Fee:

First Offense

Second Offense

Third Offense

Fourth & Subsequent Offenses

Adoption
Rabies Vaccine

Euthanasia
Rabies Quarantine
Home Quarantine

Rabies Sipping

Animal Surrender
Under 50 Ibs

50 - 100 Ibs

100 - 500 Ibs

500 Ibs & up

Approved 08/09/2016

$5.00
$9.00
$13.00

$5.00 Per Day
$25.00
$50.00
$75.00
$100.00

$10.00 Per Day
$25.00
$50.00
$75.00
$100.00

$15.00 Per Day
$25.00
$50.00
$75.00
$100.00

$20.00 Per Day
$25.00
$50.00
$75.00
$100.00

$25.00
$24.00
$45.00
$8.00 Per Day
$50.00
$55.00

Live
$25.00
$35.00
$50.00
$75.00

All
Domestic
Dogs, Cats
and Ferrets

Small Livestock shall
include goats, sheep, swine
and Animals of the same
approximate size and
weight

Large Livestock shall
include cattle, horses,
mules and Animals of the
same approximate size and
weight.

Animals not listed above shall
be impounded and/or disposed
of at the discretion of the
Animal Control or the City of
Leonard's authorized agents

Required for ALL

Deceased

$12.50
$20.00
$30.00
$100.00



